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Ordering Information Modifications Price

For Dust tight use same catalog number as for a
standard enclosure and specify "Dust tight" on order.
Floor plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .    

Use complete catalog number when ordering.  If modifications are
required, state in full detail on the order.
Note:
Type 101FS does not meet the safety standards for press applications.
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Poles Contact Arrangement

NO or NC
Both NO or NC
1 NO & 1 NC
NO or NC
Both NO or NC
1 NO & 1 NO
NO or NC
Both NO or NC
1 NO & 1 NC
NO or NC
Both NO or NC
1 NO & 1 NC
NO or NC
Both NO or NC
1 NO & 1 NC

1 forward, 1 reverse
and an off point

FSA-11
FSA-22
FSA-33
FSA-11
FSA-22
FSA-33
FSLA-11
FSLA-22
FSLA-33
FSLA-11
FSLA-22
FSLA-33
FSVA-11
FSVA-22
FSVA-33

FRSA-22

Type 101FS - Foot Operated          NEMA 4 Enclosure
Contact
Symbol Special Features

A or B
C or D
    E
A or B
C or D
    E
A or B
C or D
    E
A or B
C or D
    E
A or B
C or D
    E

   ---

          ----------
          ----------
          ----------
          ----------
          ----------
          ----------

With Latch

Double treadle foot
pedal for reverse
operating

Mounting
Arrangement

Pedal
Arrange-
ment

Catalog No.           
Dim. Ref &
Ship Weight

A101-60224A
A101-60225A
A101-60225A
A101-60226A
A101-60227A
A101-60227A
A101-60228A
A101-60229A
A101-60229A
A101-60230A
A101-60231A
A101-60231A
A101-62868A
A101-77635A
A101-77635A

A101-62267A
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Horizontal or
Vertical

Horizontal
Only

Vertical Only

Horizontal
Only

R.H. only

L.H. only

R.H. only

L.H. only

R.H. only

R.H. or L.H.

1 & 2

   1

   2

   3

Master Switch Mill Duty Product s
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G11Discount Schedule JC32

Notes:
Price includes switch complete with operating pedal.
Page G12 for Dimension reference and shipping weight.
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Contact Symbols

A B C D E F




